Arc Linear Guide
About Us
Jingpeng Machinery Equipment (Shanghai) Co., Ltd. was established in 2015. Our main
products are ball screws, linear guides, cross guides, precision ball screws/splines, single shaft
actuators, medium and large bearings, rack, couplings , support units, servo motors and drives,
etc.We cooperate with the German YOSO company. With independent import and export
management rights, Jingpeng has completed trademark registration and continues to promote
and use it. Today, YOSO is one of the world's well-known brands. The company's products sell

Note:
1) In the table, MA.MB.MC refers to the rated static
moment value of a slider.
2) The arc radius size R0 of the rolling arc guide rail can
be determined according to the user's requirements. The
specifications listed in the following table are the
products developed by our factory.
3) Multi-segment arc guides can be used to form a full
circle guide. Unit:mm
H B
Model
Guide rail size Slider size Oil cup size
1 B2 B3 K L1 L2 L3 M ø L4 G N
YCR16/168AA(AB) 24 47 4.5 38 19.4 58 40.5 30 M5 4.5 7 M4 4
YCR16/228AA(AB) 24 47 4.5 38 19.4 58 40.5 30 M5 4.5 7 M4 4
YCR16/300AA(AB) 24 47 4.5 38 19.4 58 40.5 30 M5 4.5 7 M4 4
YCR16/390AA(AB) 24 47 4.5 38 19.4 58 40.5 30 M5 4.5 7 M4 4
YCR25/230AA(AB) 36 70 6.5 57 28.8 79.5 59 45 M8 7 11 M6 6
YCR25/400AA(AB) 36 70 6.5 57 28.8 79.5 59 45 M8 7 11 M6 6
YCR25/500AA(AB) 36 70 6.5 57 28.8 79.5 59 45 M8 7 11 M6 6
YCR25/750AA(AB) 36 70 6.5 57 28.8 79.5 59 45 M8 7 11 M6 6
YCR25/1000AA(AB) 36 70 6.5 57 28.8 79.5 59 45 M8 7 11 M6 6
YCR35/600AA(AB) 48 100 9 82 38 111 81 58 M10 11 11 M6 8
YCR35/800AA(AB) 48 100 9 82 38 111 81 58 M10 11 11 M6 8
YCR35/1000AA(AB) 48 100 9 82 38 111 81 58 M10 11 11 M6 8
YCR35/1300AA(AB) 48 100 9 82 38 111 81 58 M10 11 11 M6 8
12
Arc Linear Guide
Guide rail size

Rail
weight
Kg/m
Model
B4 H1 dxDxh Θ2 R0 R1 R2 Θmax Θ1
C
(kN)
C0
(kN)
MA
(N·m)
MB
(N·m)
MC
(N·m)
16 15 4.5x7.5x5.3 15° 168 160 176 160° 3° 5.67 6.35 51.8 51.8 82.9 0.2 1.5 YCR16/168AA(AB)
16 15 4.5x7.5x5.3 15° 228 220 236 160° 3° 5.67 6.35 51.8 51.8 82.9 0.2 1.5 YCR16/228AA(AB)
16 15 4.5x7.5x5.3 15° 300 292 308 75° 2° 5.67 6.35 51.8 51.8 82.9 0.2 1.5 YCR16/300AA(AB)
16 15 4.5x7.5x5.3 15° 390 382 398 65° 2° 5.67 6.35 51.8 51.8 82.9 0.2 1.5 YCR16/390AA(AB)
23 22 7x11x9 15° 230 218.5 241.5 160° 3° 16.8 21.5 142.2 142.2 233.5 0.99 3.3 YCR25/230AA(AB)
23 22 7x11x9 10° 400 388.5 411.5 60° 2° 16.8 21.5 142.2 142.2 233.5 0.99 3.3 YCR25/400AA(AB)
23 22 7x11x9 7° 500 488.5 511.5 60° 2° 16.8 21.5 142.2 142.2 233.5 0.99 3.3 YCR25/500AA(AB)
23 22 7x11x9 5° 750 738.5 751.5 35° 2° 16.8 21.5 142.2 142.2 233.5 0.99 3.3 YCR25/750AA(AB)
23 22 7x11x9 4° 1000 988.5 1011.5 28° 2° 16.8 21.5 142.2 142.2 233.5 0.99 3.3 YCR25/1000AA(AB)
34 29 9x14x12 9° 600 583 617 60° 3° 34.97 58.53 610 610 1030 1.4 6.5 YCR35/600AA(AB)
34 29 9x14x12 5.5° 800 783 817 35° 2° 34.97 58.53 610 610 1030 1.4 6.5 YCR35/800AA(AB)
34 29 9x14x12 5° 1000 983 1017 28° 2° 34.97 58.53 610 610 1030 1.4 6.5 YCR35/1000AA(AB)
34 29 9x14x12 3.5° 1300 1283 1317 22° 2° 34.97 58.53 610 610 1030 1.4 6.5 YCR35/1300AA(AB)
13

Arc Linear Guide
R Guide Model HCR